KALYPSO RESTAURANT - ENGLISH
MENU

PECTOPAH KALYPSO - MEHIO HA
PYCCKOM

VEGAN MENU / VEGETARIAN MENU

BETAHCKOE/ BETETAPVMAHCKOE
MEHIO




LUNCH BUFFET

Monday to Saturday
12:30-15:00

Experience our extravaganza of mouth-watering appetizers and salads,
continue your gastronomic trip to our hot-dishes discoveries and make
an end to our enticing collection of cakes, local and international desserts,
and to a sumptuous fruit display
ZNOTE TNV EUNEIRIa PIAg HEYAANC MOIKIAIAC NEVTAVOOTILWY
OPEKTIKWY KAl GAAQTWY, CUVEXICTE TO YAOTPOVOUIKG oag Ta&id!

OTa KUPIWG GaynTd KAl TEAEIWOTE O PIa EAKUCTIKA CUANOYN and Tomnikd
Kal d1leBvn YAUKA, emdopnia kal ppouTa.

€44.00
per person

avd &topo

AMATHUS SUNDAY LUNCH BUFFET

Every Sunday
12:30-15:00

The ultimate culinary experience.
Specialties from Cyprus, Middle East, Mediterranean,
Chinag, India all complemented
by our irresistible home-made desserts
H andAutn yeUoTIKA euneipia.
2 neclaNité and Kunpo, Méon Avatohn, Mecobyelo, Kiva, Ivoia
Mou CUPNANPWYOVTal and Ta AKATAPAXNTA ORITIKG EMIOOENIA AG.

€51.00
per person

avd &topo

Our Maitre and Chef De Cuisine on duty are at your disposal
should you require any clarification as to the products used
for the preparation of our Al a Carte menus as well as for our
breakfast, lunch and dinner buffets.

Mo onoladnnoTte dleukpivion doov apopd Ta NPoidvTa
MOU XPNOCIUOMNOIoUVTal YIA TN NAPACKEUN TWV EQECHATWY
MOU NEPIEXOVTAI GTOUG KATAAOYOUG WAC KABWG Kal 0To NPdYEUa,
peonuepiavo kKal Oginvo, o ENIKEPAANC 2P 1 0 UNEUBUVOC
TOUu €oTiaTOPIOU €ival 6Tn dIABEoN 6aAg

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta nidTa, apTooKeudopaTa kal enNidOEMIa o€ autd TO PEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
UNopPOUV va NPOKAAECOUV AMEPYIKN avTidpaon. O unéubuvog ECTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
e eival otn 81IdBeon cag kar Pnopei va oag SIABECE! TO EVOU OANEPYIOYOVWV

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA




J1aia|

SALADS / ZANATEZ

Salad Bar / Mnou@é ZaAatwv Week Days 29.00
Wide selection of refreshing salads Sundays 34.00
and appetizers or create your own

MeydaAn noikiAia dpocepWwV CAAATWOV Kal

OPEKTIKWY A dNPIOUPYAGCTE TN dIKA GAG GAAATA

Greek Salad / ENAnvikh ZaAdra 15.00
*Allergens (4, 8, 14)

Cherry tomatoes, cucumber, organic dry oregano,

Kalamata black olives, red onion slices, green pepper,

feta cheese mousse, virgin olive oil and red wine vinegar
Nropartivia, ayyoupdkia, opyavikn Enpn piyavn, HaUpeg eNEQ
KaAapdrac, peTeg and KOKKIVO KOEUMUDI, Npdacivo MINép!,

poug and Tupl PETa, Napbévo eAaibAado kal EUDI.

Caesar Salad / ZaAdra Tou Kaicapa 16.00
*Allergens (3,4, 5, 8, 9, 12, 14)

lceberg and romaine lettuce, herbed crodtons, crispy bacon,
parmesan flakes, tossed with creamy Caesar dressing

MapoUAI dicunepyK Kal popdva, kpouTdvia he BoTava, Tpayavo
MNEIKOV, VIPAdeC napueldvag, Ye kKpepwdn odAtoa Tou Kaicapa

Topped with: / Me tqv mpoobixn twv:

Chicken Fillet / ®iAéTo KOTONMOUAOU 19.00
*Allergens (3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 12, 14)
Grilled Prawn / Iapideg oxdpag 20.00

*Allergens (2, 3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 12, 14)

Aegean Greek Salad / ENAnvikin ZaAdTa Alyaiou 16.00
*Allergens (3, 4, 8, 11, 14)

Crispy crusted calamari, Kalamata olives, feta cheese,

cucumber, red onion, tomatoes and seasonal greens,

fresh oregano vinaigrette

Tpayavo kaAaudpl e kpouoTa, eNéC KahaudTag, gETa,

QAyYOUPAKI, KOKKIVO KPEUMUDI, VTOUATES, AaXAVIKA ENOXNC,

BIveEYKOET pE piyavn

Organic Black Quinoa Salad / 18.00
BioAoyikn ZaAdra Maupng Kivéa

*Allergens (3, 7, 8, 12, 13, 14)

Wasabi sesame seared Ahi tuna, garden baby leaves,

avocado, honey ginger dressing

Tovog Ahi e couodul kal Wasabi, avdueiktn npdoivn caAdTa,
aBokavrto, dressing anoé peA kai TCviZep

Halloumi Watermelon Salad / 17.00
ZaAdra pe XaAoUu kai Kapnoudi

*Allergens (4, 8, 14)

Grilled halloumi, baby arugula, crispy Italian pancetta,

roasted pitta bread and white balsamic dressing

XaAhoUpl oTn oxdpad, GUAAD pOKag, ITAAIKA NavoETa e

Tpayavn nita kai dressing and Aeukd BaAoduiko

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta midTa, apTooKeEUAoUaTa Kal endOpnIa o€ auTtd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pNopoUV va NPOKAAECOUV AMEPYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog cTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye® eival otn didBecn 6ag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU AANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA



J1aia|

APPETIZERS / OPEKTIKA

Aubergines Parmigiano / MeNit{aveg pe NMapuedava 16.00
*Allergens (1, 4, 8, 9, 12, 14)

Oven baked aubergines with tomato sauce, parmesan

and mozzarella cheese

Wntég peNit¢aveg pe odAtoa vioudrag, nappelava

Kal TUpi JOTOOPEANT

Halloumi Platter / MaTtéAa Kunplak@wv OpeKTIKWV 16.00
*Allergens (4, 8, 12, 14)

Hoummous, melintzanosalata, tzatziki,

grilled halloumi, crispy pitta

Xoupol, pueAivi¢avooaAdra, T¢atdiki,

XahoUul oxdpag, Tpayavn nita

Burrata Cheese / Tupi “Burrata” 16.00
*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 14)

On tomato tartar, olive tapenade crostini, baby

arugula and pistachio pesto

2 € TapTAP VIONATAG, KPoOoTivI ENIAG "Tanevada”,

PUAa pOKag Kal NEcTo and (puaTiKI alyivng

Homemade Smoked Salmon "Label Rouge" / 18.00
Zmimikog Kanviotég ZoAouég "Label Rouge”

*Allergens (2, 3, 4, 8, 9, 14)

Accompanied with crab cannelloni

ZuvodeUeTal e kavehbvia e yéuion and kdBoupa

SOUPS /ZOYTIEZ

Cream of Forest Mushroom Soup / 7.00
Zouna pe Mavitapia Adooug

*Allergens (1, 4, 8, 14)

Served with herbed croutons

> epRipeTal e KpouTOVIA APWUATIOUEVA E BoOTavVA

Borscht Soup / Zouna Borscht 7.00
*Allergens (1, 4, 8, 14)

Beef broth with beetroots, carrots, cabbage,

beef cubes, served with sour cream

Bodivog wudg pe navtldpia, kapdta, Adxavo,

KUBoug Bodivou, oepPIpIouévog e Eivi Kpéua

Clear Chicken Soup / Kotécouna 7.00
*Allergens (1, 8, 9, 14)

With vegetables, diced chicken, noodles

Me Aaxavikd, KoTonouAo o€ KUBoUC, VOUTOAG

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta midTa, apTooKEUAoUaTa Kal eMdOPNIa o€ auTtd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pnopoUV va NPoKAAEcouV AMePYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog cTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye® eival otn didBecn 6ag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU ANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA



J1aia|

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Triple Sandwich / TpinAé Zavtouitg *Allergens (4, 6, 8,14) 15.00
Toasted with emmental cheese and prosciutto cotto
ZeoTO GAVTOUITG WE TUPI EPUEVTAA Kl MPOGCIoUTO

Amathus Club Sandwich / KAaun Zdavrouitg Ayadoug 17.00
*Allergens (4, 5, 6, 8, 9, 14)

Grilled chicken breast, bacon, fried egg, crispy lettuce,

tomatoes and mustard-mayonnaise

DINETO KOTOMOUAOU oxdpac, unéikov, Tnyavitd aByo, Tpayavod

MOPOUNI, VTOUATEG Kal GAATCO OUoTAPOAG-UayIoVvECAG

California Chicken Wrap / KoténouAo Wrap 16.00
*Allergens (4, 5, 8, 9, 14)

Grilled chicken breast, avocado, crispy bacon,

cheddar cheese, tomatoes and mustard mayo

2 TNBoC KOTOMOUAOU oTN oxdpa, aBOKAVTO, TPAyavo UMNEIKOV,

TUpPI TOEVTAP, VTOPATEG Kal ayIovELa ouoTApdag

Angus Beef steak Sandwich / 19.00
Zavtoultg pe Bodivé DiAéTo Zxdpag Angus

*Allergens (4, 5, 8, 9, 14)

Onion jam, tomatoes, horseradish cream sauce,

baby arugula in ciabatta bread

Mappehdda KpeppudioU, VIOUATEG, OAATOO KPEUAG and

pPanavakl, UAAG pOKAg o€ Wwii TolapndTa

All Sandwiches and Wraps are served with hand-cut fried potatoes
‘O\a Ta cavToUITC Kal Ta wrap oepRipovTal e NaTdTeEG TNYAVITES

FRESH PASTA / OPEXKA ZYMAPIKA

Spaghetti or Penne / Znayyém n MNévveg 16.00
Choice of: / Emloys ano:

Carbonara / Kapunovdpa *Allergens (1, 3, 4, 8, 9, 14)

Bolognaise / MnoAovéc *Allergens (1, 3, 4, 8, 9, 14)

Arabiata / ApanidTta *Allergens (1, 3, 4, 8, 9, 14)

Pesto / lNéoTo *Allergens (3, 4, 8, 9, 12, 14)

Tagliatelle with Grilled Chicken / 17.00
TahiatéAeg pe KoténouAo xdapag

*Allergens (1, 4, 8, 9, 14)

Garlic cream sauce with Pecorino cheese,

[talian pancetta and portobello mushroom

> AATOQ KPEPAC apWPATIOUEVN [E OKOPOO Kal Tupl

MNekopivo, ITaAIKA NAVeETa Kal uavITAp! MOPTOUMEAO

Meat Pelmini / MeAyivi ye Kpéag *Allergens (1,4,8,9) 138.00
Dumplings filled with minced pork and beef,

served with sour cream

ZUPapIkG yeUIoTA pe xoIpivo kal Bodivo Kiud, oepRipovTal

pe Eivi Kpgpa

Garidomakaronada / Tapidopakapovada 24.00
*Allergens (1, 2 ,4, 8, 9, 14)

Linguini with Prawns in bisque cream sauce

Alykouivi ue yapidec o odAToa and viopaTivia

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta nidTa, apTooKEUAoUaTa Kal eMdOPNIa o€ auTtd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pnopoUV va NPOKAAEcoUV AMEPYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog ecTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye® eival otn didBecn 6ag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU ANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA



J12ia|

HOME-MADE BURGERS / ZIITIKA MIMOTEKIA

Homemade Amathus Burger / ZmiTiké Mnm@Ttéki Auaboug

Plain / 2kéTto **Allergens (3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 14) 18.00
with cheese / Me Tupi *Allergens (3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 14) 19.00
with bacon and cheese /

Me pnéikov kal Tupi *Allergens (3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 14) 19.00
Chicken Burger / Mniptéki Koténouiou 16.00

*Allergens (4, 5, 8, 9, 14)

Panko-breaded chicken breast, katsu curry sauce,
mayonnaise, onion rings, brioche

Mavapiouévo othBog koTdnoulou, odAToa KA Katsu,
Hayiovéla, Tnyavitd Kpepuudia o€ Wwpi brioche

Tex-Mex Burger with Cajun Mayo / 19.00
MmieTéki TeE-MeE ye Mayiovéla Cajun

*Allergens (3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 14)

Crispy lettuce with Cajun mayonnaise, jalapeno pepper

and onion rings served with guacamole

Bodivé uniptéki, Toayavéd papoUAl pe payiovéla Cajun, minépl
japaleno kal PodEAEG KpeUUUDIOU, CEPPIPICUEVO E YKOUAKAUOAE

Breakfast / Mpwivé 20.00
*Allergens (3,4, 5, 6, 8, 9, 14)

Homemade beef burger, fried egg with Jack cheese,

bacon and tomato

Tnyavntd auyo e Tupi Jack, unéikov kal vioudra

All our burgers are served with hand-cut fried potatoes
‘OAa Ta UNIQTEKIA Ag GEPRIPOVTAl UE TNYAVITEG NATATES
KOUUEVEC OTO XEQI

TASTE OF CYPRUS /TEYXZH ArO KYTTPO

Mousaka / Mouoakdg *Allergens (1, 4, 8, 9, 14) 18.00
Layers of fried zucchini, eggplants, potatoes

& minced meat, topped with Mornay sauce

2Tpwoelc and Tnyavitd KOAOKUBAKI, JENTCAVES, NATATEG

Kal KIJAg, odAtoa Mornay

Lamb Kleftiko / Apvi KAépTIKO *Allergens (1, 8, 14) 24.00
Oven baked lamb flavoured with oregano
Apvi ynTd apWUATIOPEVO WE piyavn

Cyprus Souvlaki and Sheftalia / 20.00
Kunpiaké ZouBAdki kal ZepTalid *Allergens (4, 8)

Served with tzatziki, tomato and cucumber salad,

French fried potatoes

> epRipeTal pe T¢atdiki, caAdTa and vIoudTa Kal ayyoupdKI,

TNyavITéEG NATATEC

Chicken Souvlaki / KoténouAo ZouBAdki 20.00
*Allergens (4, 8)

Marinated in yoghurt, olive oil, served on pitta bread

with salad, tzatziki and French-fried potatoes

Mapivapiopévo o€ yiaoUpTl, EAaIOAad0, CEPBIPICUEVO

o€ niTa e oaAdTa, TCatdiki Kal TNYaviTéEG NATATEC

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta nidTa, apTooKEUAoUaTa Kal endOPNIa € auTtd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pnopoUV va NPoKAAEcoUV AMEPYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog cTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye® eival otn didBecn 6ag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU ANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA



J1aia|

FISH / WAPI

Sea Bass Fillet Fricassee / Aaupdki @iIAéTo Ppikacé 26.00
*Allergens (1, 3, 4, 8, 14)

With spinach, lettuce, cream lemon dill sauce

Me onavakl, uapoUAl, KOEPWONG OAATCA PE AEUOVI Kal AvnBo

Grilled Salmon Fillet “Label Rouge” / 29.00
DIAéTO ZoAopoU Xxdpag “Label Rouge” *Allergens (1, 3, 4, 8, 14)
With lime herbs butter sauce, served with wild rice and red lentil

Me odAToa BouTUpou and Adiu kai BoTava oepRipeTal e dyplo

PUQ KAl KOKKIVEG (PAKEQ

Grilled Black Tiger Prawns / 32.00
Fapideg “Black Tiger” xdpag *Allergens (1, 2, 4, 6, 8, 14)
Marinated with Italian herbs and mushroom barley risotto
drizzled with pesto

Mapivapiopévo pe ITaliké Bétava kail piddto and kplBdp! Kal

pavITAPI UE NECTO

Pan- Seared Black Cod / 32.00
Maupog MnakaAidpog Wnuévog oe Tnydvi

*Allergens (1, 3, 4, 8, 14)

On spinach leaves, quinoa with lime ginger butter sauce

Mavw oe pUANa onavakioy, Kivoa e 6AAToa BouTupou

apwaTIoJEVN WUE TCVTZEP

Deep Fried Scottish Calamari / Tnyavité Kahapdapr  20.00
ZKWTiag *Allergens (1, 3,4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 14)

Served with saffron aioli sauce

2 epPipeTal e cwg and ca@PAv Kai aloAl

MEAT AND POULTRY

Beef Tenderloin - 240 gr / Bodivé @iAéTo Tenderloin - 240 yp 42.00
Prime Irish beef / Avitepng noiétntac Bodivo IpAavdiag

Rib-eye Steak - 500 gr / Mnpig6Aa Rib-eye - 350 yp 45.00
USA prime beef rib eye steak
MNpwTng noioTnTag Bodivo Rib-eye USDA

USA Striploin Steak - 250 g / MnpigéAa Striploin - 250 yp 43.00
21 Days Dry aged / =znpng wpipavong 21 nuepwv

Corn-fed Chicken Breast / Z1h6o¢ KoténouAou 24.00
*Allergens (14)
Chimichurri sauce / pe odAtoa chimichurri

Baby Lamb Chops / Apviocia Mayiddkia 26.00
Marinated with rosemary, garlic and lemon
Mapivapiopéva pe OevipoAiavo, ckopdo Kal Aepdv

Grilled Pork T-Bone / Xoipivé T-Bone 27.00
Marinated with lemon and oregano, served with

Greek style new potatoes

Mapivapiopévn e Asudvi Kai piyavn, oepBIPICUEVN LE

natdTeg eANVIKoU TUNou

All grilled items are suitably garnished and served with a choice of:
‘OAa 1a €idn oxdpag yapvipovral avaloya Kai ocepBipovral JE NoiKIAia ano:

French Fries / Sauce Béarnaise / XaAtoa Mngpvel
Tnyavitég MaTdTeg *Allergens (1, 3,4, 5, 8, 9, 14)
Black Peppercorn Sauce /
Mashed Potatoes / > aatoa Maupou Mingpiou
Matdreg Moupé *Allergens (1, 3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 14)
Mustards / MouoTdpdeg
Baked Potatoes / *Allergens (1, 3,4, 5, 8, 9, 14)
Matdreg ®oupvou Garlic Butter Sauce / XdAtoa

BoutUpou ApwuaTIopévn e 2KOPd0
*Allergens (3, 4, 14)

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta midTa, apTooKeUdouaTa Kal endoOpnia o€ auTtd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pNopoUV va NPOKAAEcoUV AMEPYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog oTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye eival otn didBecn cag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU ANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA



J12ia|

DESSERTS & ICE CREAM

Guanaja Cake / Kéik Guanaja *Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12) 7.50
Bitter chocolate cream and Madagascar vanilla

creme brdlée on chocolate biscuit

MKPN KOEUA COKOAATAC KAl KPEW UMPOUAE e Bavilia

Madayaokdpng o€ UniokOTo COKOAATAC

Red Velvet Cheesecake / Kéik Tupiou Red Velvet 7.50
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

With cream cheese and black currants compote

Me KpeWOEG TUPI Kal paupa poupa

Vanilla Cake 100% / 7.50

Kéik Bavihiag 100% *Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)
Vanilla mouse,crunchy biscuit, almond feuilletine
Mouc Bavihiac, Tpayavé unickoTo, Tpayavn Bdon apuyddAou

Avelana *Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12) 7.50
Milk chocolate mousse and gianduja creme

on hazelnut biscuit

Mouc and cokoAdTa YAAAKTOG Kal Kpépa gianduja

OE PNICKOTO (POUVTOUKIOU

Traditional Cyprus Sweets / 7.00
Mapadoociakad Kunpiakd Muka *Allergens (4, 6, 8, 12, 13)

Fresh Fruit Tart / Tapra Ppéokwv PpolTwv 7.50
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

A buttery tart shell filled with vanilla cream,

topped with fresh fruits of season

Bdon tdpTag BouTUpou yeUIOTA e Kpéua Baviliag,

YOPVIPICHEVN UE PPECKA PPOUTA EMOXNG

Cheese Platter / MiaréAa Tupiwv *Allergens (6, 8, 12) 12.00
Variety of International and local cheeses

with accompaniments
MolkiAia and d1eBvA Kal TOMIKA TUPIA UE OUVODEUTIKA

Fresh Fruit Platter of Season 11.00
Matéha Ppéokwv PpouTwv Enoxng

ICE CREAM SELECTION 3.50
Salted Caramel Banoffe rer S,COO/{)
AhaTiopévn Kapapéha Mnavop! ava KovTaAln
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12) *Allergens (4, 8, 9) naywrov
Apple Pie Cheese Cake

MnAbnITa Kéik Tupiou

*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12) *Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

Sicilian Pistachio / Yogurt with Forest Fruit

Q@uoTikn ZikeAiag MaoupTi anod gppouTa Tou dAcoug
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12) *Allergens (4, 9)

Strawberry Lemon

®pdouia NepobvI

Our ice creams might contain ingredients which can cause an allergic reaction.
All our desserts and ice creams are prepared in an area which handles milk,
gluten, peanuts, tree nuts, soya, sesame etc.

Please consult your Head Waiter for further information, our Maitre and Chef De
Cuisine on duty are at your disposal should you require any clarification
Ta naywTd pag Pnopel va NepIEXoUV cUoTaTIKG MOU va NMPoKaAoUV aANEpYIaKh avTidpaon.
‘O\a pag Ta emddpnia Kal YAUKA ETOINAZoVTal O XWPoug dnou dlaxelpidovtal YaAa,
yAoUTEVN, PIoTiKIa, KapUudia, cdyId, COUCAU! KTA.

O oepPITOpog oag kal 0 ENKeEPaNic Ze@ eival otnv dIABecn oag yia onoladrinoTe dleukpivnon.

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta midTa, apTooKEUAoUaTa Kal endOPNIa o€ auTd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pnopoUV va NPoKAAEcoUV AMEPYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog cTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye® eival otn didBecn 6ag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU ANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA



ALLERGENS INDEX

CELERY
YENVO

This includes celery stalks, leaves, seeds and root called celeries. You can find celery in
celery salt, salads, some meat products, soups and stock cubes.

MNephapBavel kotoavia anod oéAvo, @UA, OTTOPOUC Kal pida Tou ovopdletal oehvopila.
Mriopetite va Bpeite oéAvo o€ aNdTI GEAVO, CONATEC, LEQIKA TIPOIOVTA KPEATOC, GOUTTEC KAl
KUBOUG AaXQVIKWV HAYEIPIKAG.

CRUSTACEANS
OoTtpakoeldn

Crab, lobster, prawns and scampi are crustaceans, shrimp paste often used in Thai and
south-east Asian curries or salads. Is an ingredient to look out for.

Ta kaBoupla, ot aoTakoi, ol yapideg kal Ta kapaBideg eival parakd 6otpaka, n ndota
yapidag, mou xpnolpomoleital cuxvd G KAPU 1 CANATEC TNG TaAavdNng Kal Tng
NotioavatoAikrc Aoiag. Eival éva ouaTatiko mou TPETEL Va TTPOCECOULE.

FISH
Yapi

You will find this is in some fish sauces, pizzas, relishes, salad dressings, stock cubes and
Worcestershire sauce.

Oa T0 BpelTe O€ PEPIKES GANTOEG PaPLWVY, TITOEC, GANTOES OQAATA, KUBOUG AAXAVIKWV
LOYEIQIKAG Kal oahtoa Worcestershire.

MILK
faha

Milk is a common ingredient in butter, cheese, cream, milk powders and yoghurt. It can
also be found in foods brushed or glazed with milk, in powdered soups and sauces.

[t's often split into casein in curds and BLG in whey.

To yaha givat éva kolvd cuoTatikd Tou To BPIoKOUKE 0TO BOUTUPO, OTO TUPL, TNV KPEUA
YAAAKTOG, OTIC OKOVES YAAAKTOG Kall TO YiaoupTl. Mropei emiong va Bpebei oe Tpo@iIa
Boutnypuéva og yaAa kal og COUTTEG Kal CANTOEC O oKovn. Zuyva Slaxwpiletal o kaleivn
o€ TUPATINYA Kal BLG 0g 0p6 YAAAKTOG

MUSTARD
Mouotdpda

Liquid mustard, mustard powder and mustard seeds fall into this category. This ingredient
can also be found in breads, curries, marinades, meat products, salad dressings, sauces
and soups.

H vypr nouotépda, n okovn pouotépdag Kat ot omopol LouvoTdpdag Umdyovtal oTny
Katnyopia autr). AUTO TO CUOTATIKO UMoPE( emmiong va Bpedei oe Pwilid, Kapu, Lapvadeg,
TIPOIOVTA KPEATOC, OANTOEC OANATAC, OANTOEG Kal GOUTIEC,

PEANUTS
Oiotiki

Peanuts are actually a legume and grow underground, which is why it's sometimes called
a groundnut. Peanuts are often used as an ingredient in biscuits, cakes, curries, desserts,
sauces (such as satay sauce), as well as in groundnut oil and peanut flour.

Ta @LoTiKIa gival 6OTTPLA KAl UEYAAWVOULV OTO XWHA, YU aUuTO HEPIKES POPEG ovopdlovTal
Kat guTd. Ta @LoTiKIa XPNOIHOToIoVVTAL OUXVE WG OUOTATIKO O UTIOKOTA, KEIK, KEPU,
emOOPTIA, GANTOEC (OTIWE CANTOA Y atau), KaBWG Kat o apayIGEAaIO Kat aAevpL.

SOYA
oyia

Often found in bean curd, edamame beans, miso paste, textured soya protein, soya flour
or tofu, soya is a staple ingredient in oriental food. It can also be found n desserts, ice-
cream, meat products, sauces and vegetarian products.

Juyvd Bpioketat oe @acoa, @acoAla edamame, TAGTA MIsO, TPWTEVEG GOYIAG, AAEVPL
ooylag 1y tofu. H ooyia eivat éva Bacikd ouoTatikd o€ avatoATiko @ayntd. Mmopei emiong
va Bpebei oe emdOMIa, TAYWTA, TEOIOVTA KPEATOG, CANTOEG KAl XOPTOQAYIKA TTROIdVTA.

WHEAT-GLUTEN
Moutévn amoé Xitdpl

Wheat (such as spelt and Khorasen wheat/Kamut), rye barley and oats is often found in
foods containing flour such as some types of baking powder, batter, bread crumbs, bread,
cakes, pasta, couscous, meat products, pasta, pastry, sauces, soups and fried foods which
are dusted with flour.

> tapy, kpBapdkt olkaAng Kat Bpwpn cuxva CUVAVTIOVTAL OE TPOPIA TIOU TIEPIEXOLY
ANeUpL, OTTWG PEPIKOUG TUTTOUG SloyKWTIKA {axapommAacTIKAG, COUN, TOWUHEVN GEUYAVIE,
Pw, KEIK, KouokoU G, TPOoIdVTA KpéaTog, CUHAPIKE, GOUTIEC Kal TNyavNTA TPO@IUA Ta
oroia eival MacTaNoUEVa e AAEVPL.

EGGS
Auyd

Eggs are often found in cakes, some meat products, mayonnaise, mousse, pasta, quiche,
sauces and pastries or foods brushed or glazed with egg.

Ta auyd ouxvd BpiokovTal O€ KEK, O LEPIKA TTOoidvTa e BAon To Kpéag, paylové(a, Houg,
(upapIkd, CANTOEC Kal APTOOKEUACHATA 1 TPOQIA TIOU €XOUV BOUPTOIOTEL e Quyd.

LUPIN
Aourivo

Yes, lupin is a flower, but it's also found in flour! Lupin flour seeds can be used in some
types of bread, pastries and even pasta.

To Aoumvo eival éva houhoUd1, ald Bpioketal emiong oto aleUpll Ot omopol and alevpl
AOUTTIVOU UTTOPOUV Va XPNGIUOTIOINBOUV OE EPIKA EION PWIOU, YAUKWV Kat aKOUN
CUHOPIKWV.

MOLLUSCS
Mahdkia

These include mussels, land snails, squid and whelks but can also be commonly found in
oyster sauce or as an ingredient in fish stews.

MNephapBavouy ta pudia, To 0aAykdapl, To KaAapdpy, £i6n omelpoeldous KoyxXUNOU.
Mmopouv eniong va Ppebolv cuxva o€ GAANTOA OTPEISILV f} WG OUGTATIKO GE GOUTIEG PAPIWV.

TREE NUTS
Kapmof Aévtpwv

Not to be mistaken with peanuts (which are actually a legume & grow underground). This
ingredient refers to nuts which grow on trees, like cashew nuts, almonds and hazelnuts.
You can find nuts in breads, biscuits, crackers, desserts, nut powders (often used in Asian
curries), stir-fried dishes, ice-cream, marzipan (almond paste), nut oils and sauces.

Na pnv pmepdeuTel e Ta QLOTIKIO. TO OUCTATIKO AUTO AVAPEPETAL OE KAPTTOUG HE KEAUPOC
TIOU avarrtuooovTal e O&vTea, OTWE Kapudla, KAoTava, aplydala Kal pouvToUKIA.
Mropetite va Bpeite Enpoug Kapmoug 0€ YwHIA, UTIOKOTA, KPAKER, EMEOETIIA, OKOVEC (TTou
XPNOLHLOTIOIOUVTAL OUXVA OE ACLATIKA (paynTd), O TNyavnTd Gayntd, maywtd, AadL amd
Kapudla Kal OGATOEG.

SESAME
Jouoapl

These seeds can often be found in bread (sprinkled on hamburger buns for example),
breadsticks, houmous, sesame oil and tahini. They are sometimes toasted and used in salads.
AuTol ol oTIOPOL KIToPOUV CUXVA va BPeBolV 6To YW (Yia TapAdelyua TAaoTTAMOUEVO

HE KOUAOUPAKIA YIa XAUTTOUPYKEP), KPITGIVIA, XOUHOUG, ONCapéAalo kat Taxivi. Mepikég
(POPEC XPNOIUOTIOIEITAL KAl OE GAAATES (PPUYAVIOUEVAL.

SULPHUR DIOXIDE
Ao€eidio Tou Ogiou

This is an ingredient often used in dried fruit such as raisins, dried apricots and prunes.
You might also find it in meat products, soft drinks, vegetables as well as in wine and beer.
If you have asthma, you have a higher risk of devel oping a reaction to sulphur dioxide.
AUTO gival éva GUOTATIKO TIOU XPNOIUOTIOLETAL CUXVA GE AMOENPAPEVA (PPOUTA OTTWG
otapidec, amoénpapéva Bepikoka kat dapdoknva. Mmopei emiong va To Bpeite kail oe
TIPOIOVTA KPEOTOE, AVAPUKTIKA, Aaxaviké kaBwg Kat og Kpaot kat pmopa. Av éxete aobua,
UMAPXEL HeYaNUTEPOG KivEuvog avamTtuéng avtidpaonc ato Slo&eidio Tou Beiou.




OBEJEHHbBIN WUBEACKAW CTOJT

noHefenbHIK - CybboTa
c 12:30 pgo 15:00
HacnaauTtech WWPOKMM BbIDOPOM BKYCHbIX 3aKYCOK 1 CanaTos,
a TaKkxke HalUMK ropadunMy 6roaamu.
3aBepuwuTe Balle racTpoHOMMYECKoe nyTeLlecTBre Hallew
AMNMNeTUTHOW KOMNEKUMEN MECTHBIX U MHTEPHALIMOHANbHbBIX 4ECEPTOB,
a Takxe 1306unmem Ceexnx GPyKToB.

€44.00

3 nepcomy

BOCKPECHbIV WBEACKMI CTOJ “AMATHUS”
AMATHUS SUNDAY LUNCH BUFFET

MO BOCKPECEHbAM
Every Sunday
c 12:30 go 15:00
He3abblBaemble raCTPOHOMUYECKME BrieUaTIeHNs.
TpaguumoHHble 6oga Knnpa, bnnkHero BocToka,

CpenvzemHomopba, Kntada n VIHaWK, a TakKe LIMPOKUM

ACCOPTUMEHT HEMpPeB30WAEHHbIX AOMALLIHWUX 4eCEPTOB

€51.00
3a nepcomy
per person

* HekoTopble 61043, BbiNeYKa 1 MOPOXEHOE MOTYT COAEePKaTb MHIPEAVEHTI, KOTOPble MOTYT
BbI3BaTb annepruueckyto peakumio. Hal MeTpaoTenb 1 AeXypHbIN Wwed-nosap BCeraa rotoss
pacckaszaTb Bam 0 NpoayKTax, MCnomnb3yemblX Mpv NPUroTOBAEHWI BI04 HaLero MeHHo.

BCE UEHbB YKA3AHDB B EBPO U BKINIWYAIWT HAC




CAJTATBI / SALADS

Canar - bap / Salad Bar ByaHu 29.00
LInpoKnii BbIGOP CBEXMX CanaToB 1 3aKyCOK, Bockpecerbe 34.00
a TaKXKe MHrpeaneHTbl 414 NPUroToBNeHNA

canata Ha Ball BKyC

F'peueckun canar / Greek Salad 15.00
*AnnepreHbl (4, 8, 14)

TomaTbl Yeppu, OrypLbl, HaTypPanbHbIV CYLLIEHbIA OperaHo,
yepHble ONMBKK Kanamata, TOMTUKIM KPaCHOTO JyKa, 3eNeHbll
nepew, Mycc u3 coipa OeTa, ONMBKOBOE MAC/IO M KPACHbIN
BNHHbBIA YKCYC

Canar Llesapb / Caesar Salad 16.00
*Anneprensbi (3,4, 5, 8, 9, 12, 14)

JIncTba canata ancobepr U POM3H, NMPAHbIE KPYTOHbI, XPYCTALLNI
OEKOH 1 X/1I0MbA Cbipa NapMe3aH; 3aNPaBAAeTCA CIMBOUYHbBIM
coycom Llesapb

,ZZ()II()ﬂI[lH’ﬂC./lbllblC unapebuenmbz:
KypuHoe ¢une / Chicken *Anneprensi (3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 12, 14) 19.00
KpeseTku Ha rpune / Grilled Prawn *Anneprensi (2, 3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 12, 14)20.00

Fpeveckuin canat no-arenckn / Aegean Greek Salad  16.00
*AnnepreHsl (3, 4, 8, 11, 14)

Kanbmapbl C XpyCTALLEN KOPOUKOW, ONMBKK KanamaTa, cbip deTa,
orypeLl, KpacHbI yK, MOMKAOPbI, CE30HHaA 3e/eHb U
COYC-BMHErpeT CO CBEXMM OperaHo

OpraHnyeckum canart U3 YepHoun KnHoa / 18.00

Organic Black Quinoa Salad
*Anneprenbl (3,7, 8, 12, 13, 14)

Bacabu KyHXyT 06apeHHbIN TyHel, AX1, TMCTbA CafjoBbIX,
aBOKa[0, MeloBas MMOMPHAA 3anpaBka

Ap6ysHbin canat Xannymu / 17.00

Halloumi Watermelon Salad

*AnnepreHbl (4, 8, 14)

Xannymu Ha rpune, NUCTbA PYKKOSbl, XPYCTALWMI UTANbAHCKNIA
NaHYyeTTa, *KapeHbi xneb nuta 1 benas danb3ammyeckas 3anpaska

* HekoTopble 6103, BbiNeYKa 1 MOPOXEHOE MOTYT COAEePKaTb MHIPEAVEHTI, KOTOPble MOTYT
BbI3BaTb annepruueckyto peakumio. Hal MeTpaoTenb 1 AeXypHbIN Wwed-nosap BCeraa rotoss
pacckasaTb Bam 0 NpoayKTax, MCnomnb3yemblX Mpv NPUroTOBAEHWI BI04 HaLero MeHHo.

BCE UEHbB YKA3AHDBD B EBPO U BKINIWYAIWT HAC



izii

/A

SAKYCKWN / APPETIZERS

BaknaxaHbl MapmugkunaHo / Aubergine Parmigiano 16.00

*Anneprenbl (1, 4, 8, 9, 12, 14)

MNeyeHble baknaXkaHbl C TOMaTHbIM COYyCOM, CblpOM Mapme3aH

N MOLIapeniomn

Kunpckune 3akyckm / Cyprus Appetizer Platter
*AnnepreHbl (4, 8, 12, 14)

O TOMaTHOM TapTape, ONMBKOBOV TaneHaae KPOCTUHM,
NINCTbA PYKKOSbBI 1 GUCTALLIKOBOM M €CTO

Byppara / Burrata Cheese
*AnnepreHsbl (4, 6, 8, 14)

lNopaeTca Ha TOMAaTHOM Kaprnayyo, d)I/ICTaLLIKOBOM necTo,
N NNCTbAX MONOAOWN PYKKOJbI

[JomalwHun KonyeHbin nococb "Label Rouge” /

Homemade Smoked Salmon "Label Rouge"
*Anneprenbl (2, 3, 4, 8, 9, 14)

B conpoBoxaeHn KpaboBbiX KaHHENOHN

CYMbl / SOUPS

Kpem-cyn ns necHbix rpn6os /

Cream Forest Mushroom Soup
*Anneprenbl (1, 4, 8, 14)

HOﬂ,aeTCH C MPAHBIMN KPYTOHaMIM

Bopuwy / Borscht Soup
*Anneprenbl (1, 4, 8, 14)

FoBsXKMI OYNIbOH CO CBEKIION, MOPKOBBIO, JIYKOM, KAPTOLKOW,

KaI'IyCTOI7I M Ky6|/IKaMI/I rosagnHbl, NogaeTcAa Co CMEeTaHOoW

16.00

16.00

18.00

7.00

7.00

Mpo3pauHbiit KypuHbin 6ynboH / Clear Chicken Soup 7.00

*AnnepreHsbi (1, 8, 9, 14)
C oBoLwamm, KyCcoukamu KypuLibl 1 nanLiomn

* HekoTopble 61043, BbiNeYKa 1 MOPOXEHOE MOTYT COAePKaTb MHIPEAVEHTI, KOTOPble MOTYT
BbI3BaTb annepruueckyto peakumio. Hal MeTpaoTenb 1 AeXypHbIN Wwed-nosap BCeraa rotoss

pacckasaTb Bam 0 NpoayKTax, MCnomnb3yemblX Mpv NPUroTOBAEHWI BI04 HaLero MeHHO.

BCE ULUEHbB YKA3AHDB B EBPO U BKINIWYAIWT

HAC



izii

a €

COHABNYW W NEMEWKKM / SANDWICHES & WRAPS

TpexcnonHbin caupsuy / Triple Sub Sandwich 15.00
*AnnepreHbl (4, 6, 8, 14)

TOCTbI C CbIPOM SMMEHTasb W MPOLWYTTO “KOTTO”
KOMYéHasa TOHKO Hape3aHHadA BeTUMHa

Kny6Hbin caHpBny Amathus / Amathus Club Sandwich 17.00
*Anneprenbl (4, 5, 6, 8, 9, 14)

*KapeHas Ha rpune KypuHasa rpyaka, 0eKoH, KapeHoe Ao,
XPYCTAWME NUCTbA Canata, MOMUAOPbI M FOPYMYHO-MaNoHe3HadA
3anpaska

KanudopHuiickoe KypuHoe o6epTbiBaHue / 16.00

California Chicken Wrap
*Anneprenbl (3, 4,5, 6, 8, 9, 14)

KypuHas rpyaka Ha rpune, aBokaao, XpyCTALLMN GEKOH,
Cblp Yeaaep, NOMUAOPbI M FOPUNYHbI ManoHe3

C3HABNY CO CTENKOM U3 roBaanHbl AHryc / 19.00
Angus Beef steak Sandwich

Steak Sandwich *Anneprens (4, 5, 8, 9, 14)

ﬂyKOBOG BapeHbe, NoMnaopsI, C/IMBOYHbIN COYC M3 XpeHa,

JINCTbA PakeTbl B xnebe ymabaTtTa

Bce CcaHABMUM MOAAIOTCA C HAPE3aHHOW BPYUHYIO KaPEHOW KapTOLLKOW
/ All Sandwiches and Wrap's are served with hand-cut fried potatoes

[MTACTA 1 MAKAPOHbI / FRESH PASTA

Cnarertu unu neHHe / Spaghetti or Penne 16.00
Coyc Ha BblIbop:

KapboHapa / Carbonara *Anneprensi (1, 3, 4, 8, 9, 14)

bonoHbeze / Bolognaise *Annepressi (1, 3, 4, 8, 9, 14)

HanonutaHo / Napolitana *Anneprens! (1, 3, 4, 8, 9, 14)

MNecTo / Pesto *Anneprens! (3, 4, 8, 9, 12, 14)

Tagliatelle with Grilled Chicken / 17.00
TanbaTenne ¢ Kypvu.leﬁ Ha rpwune *Annepressi (1, 4, 8, 14)
YeCHOUHbIM CIMBOYHbIN COYC C CbIPOM NMEKOPUHO,

UTaNbAHCKOW NaHYeTTON 1 rpubom NnopTobenno

MenbmeHm / Meat Pelmeni *Anneprens (1, 4, 8, 9) 18.00
C HaYMHKOM 13 py6ﬂeHoﬁ CBVIHWHbBI N TOBAAVHbI, MO4AKTCA
CO CMeTaHoM

FapunpomakapoHapga / Garidomakaronada 24.00
*Anneprenbl (1, 2 ,4, 8, 9, 14)

ﬂI/IHFyI/IHM C KpeBeTKaMn B COyCe Ha OCHOBE MOPENPOAYKTOB

* HekoTopble 61043, BbiNeYKa 1 MOPOXEHOE MOTYT COAePKaTb MHIPEAVEHTI, KOTOPbIE MOTYT
BbI3BaTb annepruueckyto peakumio. Hal MeTpaoTenb 1 AeXypHbI Wwed-nosap BCeraa rotoss
pacckaszaTb Bam 0 NpoayKTax, MCnomnb3yemblX Mpv MPUroTOBAEHWI BI04 HaLero MeHHo.

BCE UEHbB YKA3AHDBD B EBPO U BKINIWYAIWT HAC



izii

a €

BYPIEPBI JOMALHEIO MPUTOTOBJTIEHNA
/ HOME-MADE BURGERS

AomawHun 6yprep Amathus / Amathus Burger

6e3 nobaBok / Plain *Anneprensi (3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 14) 18.00
C cblpom / with cheese *Annepretsi (3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 14) 19.00
C cblpom 1 6ekoHom / with cheese and bacon 19.00

*Annepretbi (3,4, 5, 8, 9, 14)

Kypunbini 6yprep / Chicken Burger 16.00
*Annepretbl (4, 5, 8, 9, 14)

pyaka UbiNieHKa B NaHUPOBKe, COYC Kappw Kally, MalioHes,
NyKOBbIE KOMbLIa, OynouKa

Byprep Tekc-MeKc ¢ MailOHE30M NO-KafXKYHCKIN 19.00
/ Tex-Mex Burger with Cajun Mayo

*Anneprenbl (3, 4,5, 8, 9, 14)

[OBAXMIN Dyprep, XpyCTALLMIA CanaT C KafXKyHCKUM MalOHE30M,

nepuem XananeHbo, KoJibUaMn JTykKa 1 r'yakamose COyC

3aBTpak / Breakfast 20.00
*AnnepreHbi (4, 8, 9)

MKapeHoe Ao ¢ cbipom [keK, BEKOHOM 1 MOMUAOPaMK

Bce Gyprepbl NOAAOTCA C KapeHbiM KapTodenem, Hape3aHHbIM BPYUHY!HO.
All our burgers are served with hand-cut fried potatoes

BKYC KUTPA / A TASTE OF CYPRUS

Mycaka / Moussaka 18.00
*Anneprensbl (1, 4, 8, 9, 14)

Cnerka obkapeHHble NIOMTUKI LIyKKUHY, baknaxaHa, kaptodens
N MACHOM dapLL, BbIKNAAbIBAOTCA CTOAMM U 3aMeKatoTcaA nof
COYCOM MOPH3

BapaHuHa «Kne¢tuko» / Lamb Kleftiko 24.00
*Anneprenbi (1, 8, 14)

3aneueHHasn B neun 6apaHnHa C apOMaToOM OpPeraHo

Kunpckuin wawnbik Cysnakm n kon6acku Wedranba 20.00

/ Cyprus Souvlaki and Sheftalia
*AnnepreHsbl (4, 8)

MoaaoTCa C UaLMKK, CanaTom 13 MoMUI0OPOB 1 OrypLIOB
1 KapTodenem dpu

Cysnaku n3 Kypuupbl / Chicken Souvlaki 20.00
*AnnepreHsbl (4, 8)

MapuvHyeTca B MOrypTe 1 OIMBKOBOM Mac/e, MOAaeTCA Ha

KMMPCKOM xNebHOW NnenewKke ¢ canaTom, LaLnku

1 KapTodenem dpu

* HekoTopble 6103, BbiNeYKa 1 MOPOXXEHOE MOTYT COAePKaTb MHIPEAVEHTI, KOTOPble MOTYT
BbI3BaTb annepruueckyto peakumio. Hal MeTpaoTenb 1 AeXypHbIN Wwed-nosap BCeraa rotoss
pacckasaTb Bam 0 NpoayKTax, MCnomnb3yemblX Mpv NPUroTOBAEHWI BI04 HaLero MeHHo.

BCE UEHbB YKA3AHDBD B EBPO U BKINIWYAIWT HAC



izii

a €

PbIBA / FISH

@®pukace n3 pune cubaca / Sea Bass Fillet Fricassee 26.00
*Annepresbil (1, 3, 4, 8, 14)

Co WN1HATOM, INCTbAMM Canata, ClIMBOYHbIN
JIMMOHHO-YKPOMHbIV COYC

HdomawHui KonyeHbin nococb “Label Rouge” / 29.00

Homemade Smoked Salmon “Label Rouge”
*AnnepreHsbl (2, 3, 4, 8, 9, 14)

B conpoBoxaeHnn KpaboBbIX KaHHENTOHN

YepHble TUrpoBble KpeBeTKu Ha rpune / 32.00
Grilled Black Tiger Prawns *Anneprensi (1, 2, 4, 6, 8, 14)
MapMHOBaHHOG C UTaNTbAHCKUMW TPaBamM Fpl/I6HbIM AdmMeHeM
PU30TTO C NECTO

O6>xapeHHasn pbi6a «YepHbi Kog» / 32.00

Pan seared Black Cod
*Anneprensbl (1, 3, 4, 8, 14)

Ha nncTbax wnuHata ¢ COyCcoM 13 l/II\/\6l/IpHOFO Macna KMHOA 1 Nanm

LlWoTnanpckue Kanbmapbl, XKapeHbie Bo ¢pputiope/ 20.00
Deep-Fried Scottish Calamari *Anneprensi (1, 3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 14)
|_|O,£I,a+OTCF| C Coycom 13 LuadeaHa N YeCHOYHbIM COYCOM anonu

MACO N TTTNUA / MEAT AND POULTRY

FoBsAXbA Bbipe3Ka - 240 zp / Beef Tenderloin - 240 gr  42.00
MpﬂaHﬂ'CKaH roBanHa npemmym Kinacca

Punb6ai cTeiik - 350 2p / Rib-eye Steak - 350 gr 45.00
FosaamHa USA npemmnym Knacca

CrpunnoH creink USA Striploin Steak - 250 zp 43.00
Cyxow Bbliepkn 21 feHb

FpyAKa ubinneHKa, BCKOPMIEHHOTO Ha KyKypy3se/  24.00
Corn-fed Chicken Breast *Annepretbi (14)
C coycom yummnuyppn

OT61MBHbIE U3 ArHeHka / Baby Lamb chops 26.00
Mapl/IHOBaHHbIe, C PO3MapPHOM, YEeCHOKOM N TMMOHOM

OT6MBHaA n3 ceBuHuHbI Ha rpune / Grilled Pork Chop 27.00
MaprHOBaHHbIN C IMMOHOM 1 OPEraHo, NOAAETCA C MOSIObIM
KapTodenem no-rpeveckn

Bce 6nioga Ha rpusnie NogaKTCs CO CrieAyOLWM
ACCOPTUMEHTOM FrapHUPOB 1 COYCOB:

KapTtodens ¢pu / French fries BepHec coyc / Sauce béarnaise
*Annepresnsbli (1, 3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 14)
Coyc € yepHbIM Nepuem
/ Black peppercorn sauce
MeyeHbin kapTodens / “Anneprehei (1,3, 4,5, 8, 9, 14)
Baked Potatoes lopumua / Mustards
*Annepresnsbli (1, 3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 14)
YecHouHbI coyc / Garlic butter sauce
*AnnepreHsbl (3, 4, 14)

KapTodenbHoe nope /
Mashed Potatoes

* HekoTopble 6103, BbiNeYKa 1 MOPOXEHOE MOTYT COAePKaTb MHIPEAVEHTI, KOTOPbIE MOTYT
BbI3BaTb annepruyueckyto peakumio. Hal MeTpaoTenb 1 AeXypHbI Wwed-nosap BCeraa rotoss
pacckaszaTb Bam 0 NpoayKTax, MCnomnb3yemblX Mpv NPUroTOBAEHWI BI04 HaLero MeHIo.

BCE UEHbB YKA3AHDB B EBPO U BKINIWYAIWT HAC



izii

a €

OECEPTBI N MOPOXKEHOE /
DESSERTS & ICE CREAM

MupoxHoe NyaHana/ Guanaja cake *Anneprens (4, 8,9,12) 7.50
Kpem co BKyCOM ropbKOro LOKOMaAa, BaHWbHbIN Kpem bptone
Maparackap Ha LWOKOMagHOM OUCKBUTE

Yuskenk KpacHbin bapxaT / Red Velvet Cheese Cake 7.50
*Anneprenni (4, 8, 9, 12)

CO CJIMBOYHBIM ChIPOM M KOMMOT U3 YEePHOM CMOPOAMHbI

BaHunbHbif TOPT 100% / 7.50
Vanilla Cake 100% *Annepretsi (4, 8, 9, 12)

BaHWAbHbIN MbILLOHOK C XPYCTAWKMM OVICKBUTOM U MWHOaJTbHbIM
benbeTHOM

ABenaHa/ Avelana *Anneprensi (4, 8, 9, 12) 7.50
MycCC 13 MONOYHOIO WOKONaAa KPEMOM [pKaHOy A
Ha 6I/ICKBI/ITe C NeCHbIM Opexamu

TpaaununoHHblie Kunpckue cnagoctu / Cyprus Sweets 7.00
*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 12, 13)

Ceexxuin ¢ppykroBbint TOpT / Fresh Fruit Tart 7.50
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

Kop3KHouKa 13 CIMBOYHOTrO TeCTa, HanoMHEeHHasA BaHWIbHbIM
KpeMOM, U CE30HHbIMM GPYKTaMM

CbipHas Tapenka / Cheese Platter *Allergens (6, 8, 12) 12.00
ACCOpTI/I N3 UMMNOPTHBIX 1 MECTHbIX COPTOB Cblpa C
COMYTCTBYOLWMMM NPOAYKTaMU

AccopTu n3 ce3oHHbIX ppyKTOB / Fresh Fruit Platter  11.00

3a wapux
MOPOXEHOE B ACCOPTUMEHTE / 3.50
ICE CREAM SELECTION
ConeHaa kapamenb Cuumnunckan dpucTalika
Salted Caramel Sicilian Pistachio
*AnnepreHsbl (4, 8, 9, 12) *AnnepreHbl (4, 8, 9, 12)
baHodde VlorypT ¢ necHbIMM srogamm
Banoffe Yogurt with Forest Fruits
*AnnepreHbl (4, 8, 9) *AnnepreHbl (4, 9)
AGnouHbIN Nnpor KnyOHWKa
Apple Pie Strawberry
*AnnepreHsbl (4, 8, 9, 12)

JInmoH
Ynskenk Lemon

Cheese Cake
*AnnepreHsbl (4, 8, 9, 12)

* HekoTopble 6103, BbiNeYKa 1 MOPOXEHOE MOTYT COAePKaTb MHIPEAVEHTI, KOTOPble MOTYT
BbI3BaTb annepruueckyto peakumio. Hal MeTpaoTenb 1 AeXypHbIN Wwed-nosap BCeraa rotoss
pacckasaTb Bam 0 NpoayKTax, MCnomnb3yemblX Mpv NPUroTOBAEHWI BI04 HaLero MeHHo.

BCE UEHbB YKA3AHDBD B EBPO U BKNIWYAIWT HAC



ALLERGENS INDEX

CEJTbJEPEN

Bkntoyaet ctebnn, NUCTbA, CEMEHa, a TakKe KOPEeHb
cenbaepes. Cnefpbl cenbaepes MOXHO BCTPETUTL B
cenbaepeeBor Conu, canatax, HEKOTOPbIX MACHbIX

npoayKTax, Cynax, a Takke B KyorKkax OynboHa.

PAKOOBPA3HbIE

K pakoobpasHbiM OTHOCATCA Kpab, nobcTep,
KpeBeTKM 1 NaHryCTuHbl. CTOUT 13beraTb Takxe
erBeTOQHOPI MacTbl, KOTOPaA YaCTo NCMNOJSIb3yeTCA B
TaMCKOM M IOr0-BOCTOYHO-a3MaTCKOM KYXHAX U
ABNASTCA VHIPEeANEHTOM COYCOB, KAPPW 1 CanaToB.

PbIBA

AnnepreH COAepKUTCA B HEKOTOPbBIX PbIOHbBIX COYCax,
nvuUe, Nprnpasax, 3anpaBKkax Ana canatos, KyomKax
OynbOHa, a Takxe BycTtepckom coyce.

MOJIOKO

Monoko ABNAeTCA OCHOBHbBIM UHTPEANEHTOM Macna,
Cblpa C/IMBOK, MOJTOYHOIO MOPOLLKa 1 norypTa. Ero
cnepbl MOXKHO BCTPETUTL B OM110AaX, Mas3vpoBaHHbIX
NV CMa3aHHbIX MOSIOKOM, a TakKe B MOPOLLIKOBbIX
cymnax u coycax. YacTo AenmTca Ha KaseuH - B
TBOPOTre, 1 6eTa-NaKToOrNobyNH — B CbIBOPOTKE.

FOPYMLIA

K aton KaTeropun OTHOCATCA XKWAKaA rop4nLa,
I'ODMI/IL{HbIVI MOPOWOK N CemeHa rop4mnLbl. AﬂnepreH
BCTPEYaLTCA TaKXKe B HEKOTOPbIX COPTax xneba,
Kappw, MapnHaaaX, MACHbIX MPOAYKTaX, 3arpaBkax
AJ1A CaNaToB, COyCax 1 Cymnax.

APAXINC

Apaxnc OTHOCUTCA K 6OOOBBIM 1 ero niofbl PacTyT
nof 3emner, UMeHHO NMo3TOMY apaxmc MHOrAA
Ha3blBaOT 3eM1AHBIM OpPexom. Ero 4yacto Mcnonb3ayioT
B KauecTBe VHrpearieHTa B neyeHbe, TopTax U Apyrnx
fecepTax, Kappu 1 coycax (Takumx kak coyc CaTan).
Kpome Toro, 13 apaxunca Npon3BOAAT MAC/I0 U MyKY.

COA

Con AsnAeTca 6a30BbIM UHIPEAUEHTOM BOCTOUYHOM
KyxHW. BcTpeuaeTca B coeBom TBOpOTre, 606ax
s4amame, Nacte M1CO, TEKCTYPUPOBaHHOM COEBOM
Henke, coeBou Myke unm Tody. Takke, cneabl com
MOXHO BCTPETUTb B lecepTax, MOPOXEHOM, COyCaX,
MACHbIX N1 BEretaprnaHCKMx NpoayKrax.

MWEHNLA-

MweHna (0bbluHaA 1 KamyT), poxb, AUMEHb 1 OBEC
BCTPEUAIOTCA B MULLIEBbIX NMPOAYKTAX, COAEPMKALLMX MYKY,
HEKOTOPbIX BUAAX paspbixnnTenei, Tecte,
NAHMPOBOYHBIX CyXapAX 1 KPOLLKe, Xnebe, MakapOHHbIX
V30envAx, Kyc-Kyce, MACHBIX MPOAYKTaX, TOPTaX 1 BbiNeuke,
Coycax, Cynax v >kapeHblx 671104ax, MPUCHINAHHbBIX MyKOT.

ANLA

Anua cofjiepKaTcAa B TOPTax, HEKOTOPbIX MACHbBIX
npoayKrtax, ManoHese, MyCCax, MaKapOHHbIX
n3genax, Knax N niporax C 3aBapPHbIM KPEMOM,
COycCaXx, Bblneyke n To0bIX 6mo;1a><, CMa3aHHbIX Nnu
rNa3npoOBaHHbIX AVLIOM.

JIOMNH

J1a, nonnH — 3TO LBETOK, HO OH MOXKeT cofepxaTbCA B
MyKe! f\/\yKa 13 CeEMEH NTIOMKHa NCMOJTb3YETCA B
MPUroToBNEeHNN HEKOTOPbLIX COPTOB xneba, BbiNeukm 1
JaXXe MakapOoH.

MOJTTIOCKN

Mwuamn, YINTKN, KaltbMapbl 1 AP. Takxe BCTpeYatoTCA
B YCTPUYHbBIX COyCaX, TyWeHbIX pr6HbIX 6J'If0,£l,a>< npary.

OPEXM

He nyTaliiTe C apaxvcom, KOTOPbI OTHOCUTCA K 60O0BbIX
1 pacTeT NoA 3eMnelt. ITOT annepreH CoAepPKUTCA B
opexax, KoTopble PacTyT Ha AePeBbAX, TaKMX KaK KeLlbto,
MUHAANb 1 QyHAyK. Opexu MOryT cofleprkaTbca B xnebe,
neueHbe, Kpekepax, 1ecepTax, OPEXOBOM NOPOLLIKe
(4aCTo MCNONB3YETCA B a3MaTCKIMX COycax), bniofax
CTYp-Gpait, MOPOXKeHOM, MapLmnaHe (M1MHAanbHan
NacTa), OPEXOBOM MAC/e 1 COyCax.

KYHMXYT

CemeHa 3TOro pacTeHma MoryT Coep»KaTbCA B
xne60-6ynoyHbIx 13aenuax (B kauecTse NpucbInkm
Ha Bynoukax 1 byprepax, Hanpumep), XyMmyc,
KYH>KyTHOM Macse 1 nacre TaxmHW. MIHoraa mx
MOAXKapWBAIOT M MCMONbB3YIOT B CasaTax.

OVOKCKW[ CEPbI

370 BelecTBO YacTo MCMOb3yeTCA B NPOV3BOACTBE
CyweHbIX PYKTOB, TaKKMX Kak M3I0M, Kypara v
yepHOCMB. OH MOXeT COAePKaTbCA B MACHbIX
NpoAyKTaX, ra3npoBaHHbIX HAaMWTKax, OBOLLAX, a
Takxe BMHe 1 nmBe. ECNn Bbl CTpafjaeTe acTMOW, TO
noABepKeHbl BBICOKOMY PUCKY Pa3BUTUA
annepruyeckon peakumnv Ha AMoKC1g Cepbl.




VEGAN 1[ VEGETARIAN



‘At the forefront of
contemporary plant based
cuisine Eddie takes
inspiration from nature to
create delicious, exciting
food with a modern
aesthetic”

Eddie is known for his
pioneering approach to
plant based fine dining,

a rapidly growing new field
in cuisine.

The aim of the menu we
have created is to offer
vibrant, creative meat-free
dishes, delicious in their
own right and a great
dining option whether you
are vegetarian or not!

Eddie Shepherd

Award Winning Vegetarian Chef



STARTERS

TOFU TEMPURA WITH SOUR CUCUMBER AND SEAWEED ASH (7-8)
Marinated tofu tempura with a sour cucumber purée and dulse seaweed ash.

FETTA, MINT AND "BELUGA" LENTILS (5-7-8-14)

12

13

Cold starter of fetta, dressed “Beluga” lentils, pomegranate, courgette and mint.

OYSTER MUSHROOM TACO WITH STRAWBERRY SALSA (4-7-14) %&
Oyster mushrooms cooked in a smoky chipotle sauce with fresh corn tortillas. o

Finished with fresh strawberry salsa.

MAINS

GOAN GREEN CURRY (7-14)
Goan green curry with tofu koftas, asparagus and green beans.
Rice served on the side.

HALLOUMI, POTATO, DILL (4-8)
Battered halloumi, fried potato, lemon-dill sauce, watercress.

‘SOUTHERN FRIED' CAULIFLOWER WITH PASSION FRUIT CHUTNEY
AND SHOESTRING POTATOES (1-7-8)

Crispy 'southern fried’ cauliflower with tomato and passion fruit chutney,
coriander coleslaw and lemon thyme shoestring potatoes.

17

DESSERTS

ALMOND MILK SORBET, AND RED FRUIT (12:14)
Fresh almond milk sorbet, red fruit.

SPICED PUMPKIN CAKE WITH COCONUT SORBET (14-8)
Spiced pumpkin cake served with coconut sorbet and passion fruit purée.

All prices are in Euro and include VAT VEGAN DISH




3AKYCKNH

TOOY TEMMYPA (7-8)
MapuHOBaHHbIN Tody B TeMnype, MOpe U3 CoNeHoro orypua n sogopocnu dulse.

3AKYCKA 13 YEPHOW YEYEBWLIbI “BE/TYTA” C ChIPOM ®ETA M MATOW (5:7-8-14)

XonoaHas 3akycka U3 YyepHoi YedeBuUbl “benyra” c celpoM deTa, rpaHaToM,
UYKUHU 1 MATOMN.

TAKO C TPUBAMW N KJITYBHWUYHBIM COYCOM (4-7-14)
CBexxas KyKypy3Has nenetka ¢ rpuéamMu BelleHka, NPUroToBAEHHbIMY B coyce
4MMoTIE C KoN4yeHbIM NepueM. MofaeTcs ¢ canbCoit U3 CBEXEN KNYOHUKN.

12

13

14

OCHOBHBLIE
BJIOJA

FTOAHCKWI 3ENEHBIV KAPPW (7-14)
KedTa 13 Tody € 3eneHbIM Kappu NO-rOaHCKK, cnapy)a 1 3eneHas Gacofb.
Puc nogaetcs oTaenbHO.

XANTTYMU C YKPOTOM (4-8)
CbIp xannymu, 065KapeHHbIin B KSIpe, XXapeHblit kapTodenb Gpu, Coyc ¢ TMMOHOM U
yKpomnom, kpecc-cana T.

KXAPEHAA LUBETHAA KATTYCTA 1104 COYCOM YATHW (1-7-8)
XpycTsaulas UBeTHaa kanycTa, »xapeHHasa B naHupoBke. MNoaaeTca ¢ YaTHU U3
NMOMUAOPOB 1 Mapakyiu, canaToM Koys Cioy C KOPUaHAPOM 1 CONOMKOM 13
KapTodensa ¢ TMMOHOM U TUMbSHOM.

%
i

18

17

19

JECEPTDBI

MWHOANBHBIN COPBE C KPACHBIMW ATOOAMW (12-14)
Cop6e 13 cBeXero MMHAanbHOro MoJioKa, KpacHble Arofbi.

ThIKBEHHbBIN MUPOI C KOKOCOBbLIM COPEE (14-8)
TbIKBEHHbI NMMPOT CO CAeUnsaMM, MoAaeTCsa C KOKOCOBbIM COp6e 1 nrope 13
Mapakymnu.

Bce LieHbl yKa3aHbl B €Bpo 1 BKoYatoT HAC BETAHCKOE BJ1100




OPEKTIKA

TO®OY TEMIOYPA (7-8) 12

Maplvaplopevo TOPOoU Kat TNYAVIOPEVO 08 KOUPKOUTL, AyYOUPAKL TIOUPE Kal pUKLA.

®AKEY "“BELUGA” ME ®ETTA (5:7-8-14) 13
dakeg “Beluga” pe Tupl petTa, podL, koAokuBAKLa KAl OLOGHO.

TAKOX ME MANITAPIA (47-14) % 14
MaviTdpla oyster pnuéva o KanvioTh odAtoa chipotle (Tumeptég) o
oepBLplopevVa o GPECKOYNHEVA TAKOG OLTAPOTIOVAAG, OAATOA PPAOVACG.

KYPIQX

MPAZINO KAPY ME TO®QY (7-14)
Kepta anod Toeou oe mpdolvo kapu Goan, omapdyyla, acoAdkL kat pudL.

18

XAANOYMI ME ANHOO (4-8) 17
Tnyavito xaAoLpL oe avAAQPPO KOUPKOUTL, TNyavnTr matdta, 0aAtoa ano Aepovt
Kat avnbo.

‘'SOUTHERN FRIED' KOYNOYTIIAI (1-7-8) 19
Tpayavo KouvouTtidl Tnyaviopévo oe XUAO southern, TOATVEL ATIO VTOUATA KAl

(ppoLTa TOou TIABoLG oepPLplopevo pe caldta coleslaw, KOALavdpo Kal AepovL.

EIITIAOPIITIA

>OPMIE AMYTAAAQY (12:14) % 8
JOPUTIE aTo yaAa apguydalou, @peoka pouvpa. o

KEIK KOAOKYBAZ, >OPMIME KAPYAAY (14-8)
Ketk koAokLBag oepBLPLOPEVO PE COPUTIE KAPLOAG Kal TToupe anod epolTa
Tou 6dooug.

OAeg oL TLpEG eival oe Evpw (€) kat mepthapBavouv dIA VEGAN MIATO



ALLERGENS

%ﬁ/i
/ CELERY
This includes celery stalks, leaves, seeds and root called celeriac. You can find celery in celery

salt, salads, some meat products, soups and stock cubes.

/¥ CRUSTACEANS
Crab, lobster, prawns, and scampi are crustaceans. Shrimp paste often used in Thai and south
east Asian curries or salads, is an ingredient to look out for.

£ FISH

You will find this in some fish sauces, pizzas, relishes, salad dressings, stock cubes and
Worcestershire sauce.

[7 MILK

Milk is a common ingredient in butter, cheese, cream, milk powders and yogurt. It can also be
found in foods brushed or glazed with milk, and in powdered soups and sauces. Its often split
into casein in curds and BLG in whey.

L MUSTARD

Liquid mustard, mustard powder and mustard seeds fall into this category. This ingredient
can also be found in breads, curries, marinades, meat products, salad dressings, sauces and
soups.

J4 PEANUTS

Peanuts are actually a legume and grow underground, which is why its sometimes called
a groundnut. Peanuts are often used as an ingredient in biscuits, cakes, curries, desserts,
sauces (such as satay sauce), as well as in groundnut oil and peanut flour.

ég° SOYA

Often found in bean curd, edamame beans, miso paste, textured soya protein, soya flour or
tofu, soya is a staple ingredient in oriental food. It can also found in desserts, ice cream, meat
products, sauces and vegetarian products.



8

9

10

1T

12

13

14

j WHEAT - GLUTEN

Wheat (such as spelt and Khorasan wheat / Kamut), rye, barley and oats is often found in
foods containing flour such as some types of baking powder, batter, bread crumbs, bread,
cakes, pasta, couscous, meat products, pasta, pastry, sauces, soups and fried foods which
are dusted with flour.

= EGGS
Eggs are often found in cakes, some meat products, mayonnaise, mousses, pasta, quiche,
sauces and pastries or foods brushed or glazed with egg.

;:3%} LUPIN

Yes, lupin is a flower, but its also found in flour! Lupin flour seeds can be used in some types
of bread, pastries and even pasta.

<4  MOLLUSCS
These include mussels, land snails, squid and whelks, but can also be commonly found in
oyster sauce or as an ingredient in fish stews.

& TREE NUTS

Not to be mistaken with peanuts (which are actually a legume & grow underground), this
ingredient refers to nuts which grow on trees, like cashew nuts, almonds and hazelnuts.
You can find nuts in breads, biscuits, crackers, desserts, nut powders (often used in Asian
curries), stir-fried dishes, ice cream, marzipan, (almond paste), nut oils and sauces.

4 SESAME
These seeds can often be found in bread (sprinkled on hamburger buns for example), bread-
sticks, houmous, sesame oil and tachini. They are sometimes toasted and used in salads.

SO, SULPHUR DIOXIDE

This is an ingredient often used in dried fruit such as raisins, dried apricots and prunes.
You might also find it in meat products, soft drinks, vegetables as well as in wine and beer.
If you have asthma, you have a higher risk of developing a reaction to sulphur dioxide.





